CAPACITY CHART

The Savoy's event spaces and private
dining rooms can be conﬁgured to
host a variety of functions. Event
spaces include the Lancaster Ballroom
and the River Room, both of which are
perfect for larger social celebrations,
weddings and corporate events. The
private dining rooms, named after
the operettas by Gilbert and Sullivan
provide a choice of style, ideal for

private lunches and intimate events.

<&

Contact our events teams at
svy.events@fairmont.com to learn

more about our event spaces.

SAVOY

Lancaster Ballroom

River Room

Beaufort Bar

Abraham Lincoln Room

Pinafore Room

Princess Ida
& Patience Room

Gondoliers Room

Mikado Room

Manhattan Room

Iolanthe Room

Sorcerer Room

Event

380

150

160

50

30

20

60

O
O
O
O

Boardroom

70

40

28

22

20

17

20

12

000
Q000
000

Theatre

400

90

120

30

36

25

60

Y

Reception
700
300
120
200

60

50

25
80
12

10

[e]le)e)
O[0|0
[0]0)®)

Classroom

210

50

Q O
Q O
Ol O

[e]e)¢)

U-Shape

100

30
18

14

o
o
o)
(@]
(@]
Cabaret

220

72

40

Buffet

250

90

120

30

30

20

20

50

12

Dinner
Dance

280

60

120

50


mailto:svy.events%40fairmont.com?subject=

