



CAPACITY CHART

The Savoy's event spaces and private dining rooms can be configured to host a variety of functions. Event spaces include the Lancaster Ballroom and the River Room, both of which are perfect for larger social celebrations, weddings and corporate events. The private dining rooms, named after the operettas by Gilbert and Sullivan provide a choice of style, ideal for private lunches and intimate events.



Contact our events teams at svy.events@fairmont.com to learn more about our event spaces.

SAVOY

									Dinner Dance
	Event	Boardroom	Theatre	Reception	Classroom	U-Shape	Cabaret	Buffet	
Lancaster Ballroom	380	70	400	700	210	100	220	250	280
River Room	150	-	90	300	-	-	-	90	-
Beaufort Bar	-	-	-	120	-	-	-	-	60
Abraham Lincoln Room	160	40	120	200	50	30	72	120	120
Pinafore Room	50	28	30	60	-	18	-	30	-
Princess Ida & Patience Room	30	22	36	50	-	14	-	30	-
Gondoliers Room	-	20	-	-	-	-	-	20	-
Mikado Room	20	17	25	25	-	-	-	20	-
Manhattan Room	60	20	60	80	-	-	40	50	50
Iolanthe Room	-	12	-	12	-	-	6	12	-
Sorcerer Room	-	8	-	10	-	-	-	-	-